
OVMS Volleyball Practice Schedule 2023
Monday, August 21 Girls

Tuesday, August 22 Boys

Wednesday, August 23 Girls

Thursday, August 24 Boys

Monday, August 28 Girls

Tuesday, August 29 Boys

Wednesday, August 30 Girls

Thursday, August 31 Boys

Tuesday, September 5 Girls

Thursday, September 7 Boys

Tuesday, September 12 Girls

Thursday, September 14 Boys

Friday, September 15 Girls

Tuesday, September 19 Girls

Thursday, September 21 Boys

Tuesday, September 26 Girls

Thursday, September 28 Boys

Tuesday, October 3 Girls

Wednesday, October 4 Boys

Tuesday, October 10 Both (boys and girls) split the schedule

This is for the regular season. Once postseason games
are determined we will release the schedule for that.
If your player will miss a practice please let the coach
know in advance.


